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Price list

This price list replaces the prices of the Numpac Query Service defined in section 5 of the previous

price list APPENDIX 2 SERVICE DESCRIPTION AND PRICE LIST 2019 and 2024.

The prices will take effect from 1.4.2025.

Opening fee

The opening fee for the Service is EUR 400 + EUR 102 (VAT 25,5%), a total of EUR 502
Annual fee

The annual fee for the Service is 500 EUR + 127,5 EUR (VAT 25,5 %), a total of EUR 627,5

The annual fee for the extended Service is EUR 1000 + EUR 255 (VAT 25,5%), a total of EUR 1.255

Service requests

Free of charge service requests

Changes to the Customer's address information, telephone number or contact person's details, or other
equivalent minor service requests will be dealt with as free-of-charge service requests, if the request is

placed by the Customer's Contact Person or Main User.
Service requests subject to a fee

NUMPAC will charge EUR 67 per beginning 0.5h for changes using the Service Agreement form

(excluding the previous section “Free of charge service requests”) and for other service requests.

Other services and fees

The Customer may request a separate offer on other service provided by NUMPAC as needed.
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